
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL
SERV; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1992;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199202130000
04901

02/13/1992
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES HAND,
ROBERT L. &
LEIGH S

388 673

199203310000
09293

03/31/1992
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES ZALES,
STEPHEN L

399 44

199204250000
58711

04/25/1992
12:17:25

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES MCGINNIS,
EARMON

199207060001
30231

07/06/1992
09:40:15

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES CHAFIN,
LARRY N

199201130000
01294

01/13/1992
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HAND, LEIGH
SMITH &
ROBER

382 724 6 146 Lot#:204
Book:6 Pg:146
Desc:CHANDA
LAR SOUTH,
5TH SECTOR

199202040000
03802

02/04/1992
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor DEEDS BEALL, LARRY
J. & REBECCA

386 948 6 146 Lot#:204
Book:6 Pg:146
Desc:CHANDA
LAR SOUTH,
5TH SECTOR.


