Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199202130000 04901	02/13/1992 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	HAND, ROBERT L. & LEIGH S	388	673				
199203310000 09293	03/31/1992 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	ZALES, STEPHEN L	399	44				
199204250000 58711	04/25/1992 12:17:25	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGINNIS, EARMON						
199207060001 30231	07/06/1992 09:40:15	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAFIN, LARRY N						
199201130000 01294	01/13/1992 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HAND, LEIGH SMITH & ROBER	382	724	6	146		Lot#:204 Book:6 Pg:146 Desc:CHAND LAR SOUTH, 5TH SECTOR
199202040000 03802	02/04/1992 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	DEEDS	BEALL, LARRY J. & REBECCA	386	948	6	146		Lot#:204 Book:6 Pg:146 Desc:CHAND LAR SOUTH, 5TH SECTOR